Sampling and sample preparation
SPE Disks
AttractSPE®Disks
AttractSPE® Disks advantages
AttractSPE® Disks Environment
AttractSPE® Disks Applications
AttractSPE® Disks Manifolds and accessories

• Extraction/separation, purification and concentration of
analytes from a large volume aqueous sample.
• Passive Sampling Devices based on disks
• Air sampling to identify and quantify health hazards
AttractSPE®Disks are available
with 3 diameters: 25mm,
47mm and 90mm.
AttractSPE®Disks Manifolds
Available for all formats
AttractSPE®Disks Applications
9
AttractSPE® Disks Manifolds and accessories
AttractSPE® disks Manifolds
25mm, 1µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.25.1
25mm, 3µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.25.3
47mm, 1µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.47.1
47mm, 3µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.47.3
Designation Reference
AttractSPE® disks Manifolds -
1 station - 47mm
ACC-DISKSPE-G47-1
AttractSPE® disks Manifolds -
3 stations - 47mm
ACC-DISKSPE-G47-3
AttractSPE® disks Manifolds -
6 stations - 47mm
ACC-DISKSPE-G47-6
4L Polycarbonate Trap with
2m vacuum hose
ACC-TRAP-4L
AttractSPE®Prefilter Glassfiber
90mm, 1µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.90.1
90mm, 3µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.90.3
100mm, 1µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.100.1
100mm, 3µm, 50/pk PF-GF-50.T1.100.3
AttractSPE®Prefilter Glassfiber are required on top of
AttractSPE® Disks to prevent clogging when loading
water rich of suspended particles
10

24
AttractSPE®Disks Passive Sampler
HLB
Passive sampler for a long and
cumulative uptake of drug
residues/pesticides/PAHs in natural
water (underground, surface…).
AttractSPE®HLB is an uncharged Hydrophilic and Lipophilic sorbent
interacting with both, hydrophilic and hydrophobic interactions. it
particularly suits for the extraction of a wide range of analytes (polar,
apolar, neutral, acid, basic…)
25
AttractSPE® HLB – AttractSPE® DVB
Format, amount #/box AttractSPE® HLB -40µm AttractSPE® HLB -80µm
6mL, 200mg 50 HLB-50.S.6.200 HLB-50.S.6.200GP
6mL, 500mg 50 HLB-50.S.6.500 HLB-50.S.6.500GP
10mL LRC, 60mg 50 HLB-50.LRC.10.60
12mL, 500mg 25 HLB-25.S.12.500
12mL, 1g 25 HLB-25.S.12.1000
12mL, 2g 25 HLB-25.S.12.2000GP
20mL, 1g 25 HLB-25.S.20.1g
20mL, 2g 25 HLB-25.S.20.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 100mg 50 HLB-50.REV.1.F
Reversible 2mL, 225mg 50 HLB-50.REV.2.N10
Reversed phase SPE for extraction of hydrophobic analytes.
AttractSPE®DVB is a polystyrene-divinylbenzene copolymer. It particularly
suits for the extraction of hydrophobic analytes.
Format, amount #/box AttractSPE® DVB -40µm AttractSPE® DVB -80µm
6mL, 200mg 50 DVB-50.S.6.200 DVB-50.S.6.200GP
6mL, 500mg 50 DVB-50.S.6.500 DVB-50.S.6.500GP
10mL LRC, 60mg 50 DVB-50.LRC.10.60
12mL, 500mg 25 DVB-25.S.12.500
12mL, 1g 25 DVB-25.S.12.1000
12mL, 2g 25 DVB-25.S.12.2000GP
20mL, 1g 25 DVB-25.S.20.1g
20mL, 2g 25 DVB-25.S.20.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 100mg 50 DVB-50.REV.1.F
Reversible 2mL, 225mg 50 DVB-50.REV.2.N10
www.affinisep.com 26
AttractSPE® WAX - AttractSPE® WCX
Mixed-mode SPE for extraction of strong acid analytes
AttractSPE®WAX is a weak anion exchange sorbent. It particularly suits for
the extraction of strong acids.
Format, amount #/box AttractSPE®WAX-40µm AttractSPE® WAX -80µm
6mL, 200mg 50 WAX-50.S.6.200 WAX-50.S.6.200GP
6mL, 500mg 50 WAX-50.S.6.500 WAX-50.S.6.500GP
10mL LRC, 60mg 50 WAX-50.LRC.10.60
12mL, 500mg 25 WAX-25.S.12.500
12mL, 1g 25 WAX-25.S.12.1000
12mL, 2g 25 WAX-25.S.12.2000GP
20mL, 1g 25 WAX-25.S.20.1g
20mL, 2g 25 WAX-25.S.20.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 100mg 50 WAX-50.REV.1.F
Reversible 2mL, 225mg 50 WAX-50.REV.2.N10
Mixed-mode SPE for extraction of strong basic analytes.
AttractSPE®WCX is a weak cation exchange sorbent. It particularly suits for
the extraction of strong bases and quaternary amines.
Format, amount #/box AttractSPE®WCX-40µm AttractSPE® WCX -80µm
6mL, 200mg 50 WCX-50.S.6.200 WCX-50.S.6.200GP
6mL, 500mg 50 WCX-50.S.6.500 WCX-50.S.6.500GP
10mL LRC, 60mg 50 WCX-50.LRC.10.60
12mL, 500mg 25 WCX-25.S.12.500
12mL, 1g 25 WCX-25.S.12.1000
12mL, 2g 25 WCX-25.S.12.2000GP
20mL, 1g 25 WCX-25.S.20.1g
20mL, 2g 25 WCX-25.S.20.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 100mg 50 WCX-50.REV.1.F
Reversible 2mL, 225mg 50 WCX-50.REV.2.N10
www.affinisep.com 27
AttractSPE® SAX - AttractSPE® SCX
Mixed-mode SPE for extraction of weak acid analytes
AttractSPE®SAX is a strong anion exchange sorbent. It particularly suits for
the extraction of weak acids.
Format, amount #/box AttractSPE® SAX -40µm AttractSPE® SAX -80µm
6mL, 200mg 50 SAX-50.S.6.200 SAX-50.S.6.200GP
6mL, 500mg 50 SAX-50.S.6.500 SAX-50.S.6.500GP
10mL LRC, 60mg 50 SAX-50.LRC.10.60
12mL, 500mg 25 SAX-25.S.12.500
12mL, 1g 25 SAX-25.S.12.1000
12mL, 2g 25 SAX-25.S.12.2000GP
20mL, 1g 25 SAX-25.S.20.1g
20mL, 2g 25 SAX-25.S.20.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 100mg 50 SAX-50.REV.1.F
Reversible 2mL, 225mg 50 SAX-50.REV.2.N10
Mixed-mode SPE for extraction of weak basic analytes
AttractSPE®SCX is a strong cation exchange sorbent. It particularly suits for
the extraction of weak bases.
Format, amount #/box AttractSPE® SCX -40µm AttractSPE® SCX -80µm
6mL, 200mg 50 SCX-50.S.6.200 SCX-50.S.6.200GP
6mL, 500mg 50 SCX-50.S.6.500 SCX-50.S.6.500GP
10mL LRC, 60mg 50 SCX-50.LRC.10.60
12mL, 500mg 25 SCX-25.S.12.500
12mL, 1g 25 SCX-25.S.12.1000
12mL, 2g 25 SCX-25.S.12.2000GP
20mL, 1g 25 SCX-25.S.20.1g
20mL, 2g 25 SCX-25.S.20.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 100mg 50 SCX-50.REV.1.F
Reversible 2mL, 225mg 50 SCX-50.REV.2.N10
SilactSPE™ Inorganic Cartridges
Florisil  PR
polar –highly

28
Strongly hydrophobic and non-polar sorbent
It was recently developed as an innovative C18 phase characterized
by a homogeneous coverage of the silane on the surface.
SilactSPE™C18 particularly suits for the extraction of acidic, neutral
and basic compounds from aqueous solutions, various organic
compounds from water, and drugs and metabolites from
physiological fluids.
29
SilactSPE™ C18
Cartridges format,
Sorbent amount #/box SilactSPE™C18 (end capped)
SilactSPE™C18 NEC (not end
capped)
1mL, 50mg 100 C18-100.S.1.50 C18nec-100.S.1.50
1mL, 100mg 100 C18-100.S.1.100 C18nec-100.S.1.100
3mL, 200mg 50 C18-50.S.3.200 C18nec-50.S.3.200
3mL, 500mg 50 C18-50.S.3.500 C18nec-50.S.3.500
6mL, 500mg 50 C18-50.S.6.500
C18nec-
50.S.6.500
6mL, 1g 50 C18-50.S.6.1g C18nec-50.S.6.1g
10mL LRC,  500mg 50 C18-50.LRC.10.500 C18nec-50.LRC.10.500
12mL, 2g 20 C18-20.S.12.2g C18nec-20.S.12.2g
Reversible
0.7mL, 260mg 25 C18-25.REV.1.260 C18nec-25.REV.1. 360
Reversible
2mL, 1g 25 C18-25.REV.2.1000 C18nec-25.REV.2.1000
SilactSPE™ C18 end-capped SilactSPE™ C18NEC not end-capped
SilactSPE™ C8 - PHENYL - SILICA - CYANO
SilactSPE™C8:
Sorbent C8 is more selective than Sorbent
C18 for big compounds such as PAH,
vitamin D, and oils as well as greasy
compounds. Suits for the extraction of
extremely non-polar compounds.
30
SilactSPE™Phenyl:
Suits for the extraction of non-polar
compounds with different selectivities
through π-π interactions including aromatic
compounds and other non-polar phases.
Cartridges format,
Sorbent amount #/box SilactSPE™C8 SilactSPE™Phenyl
6mL, 500mg 50 C8-50.S.6.500 Phe-50.S.6.500
6mL, 1g 50 C8-50.S.6.1g Phe-50.S.6.1g
12mL, 2g 20 C8-20.S.12.2g Phe-20.S.12.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 260mg 25 C8-25.REV.1. 260 Phe-25.REV. 1.260
Reversible 2mL, 1g 25 C8-25.REV.2.1000 Phe-25.REV.2.1000
SilactSPE™Silica :
It presents a slightly acidic character and is
used to extract various compounds from
non-polar solvents through hydrogen

separation of peptides, drugs and
metabolites from physiological fluids, poly-
and monosaccharides and structural
isomers.
SilactSPE™PSA:
Less polar sorbent than SilactSPE™ Amine
used for its replacement with analytes
that are too strongly retained on an amine
phase.
Cartridges format,
Sorbent amount
#/box
SilactSPE™ Amine or
SiWAX
SilactSPE™ PSA
6mL, 500mg 50 NH2-50.S.6.500 PSA-50.S.6.500
6mL, 1g 50 NH2-50.S.6.1g PSA-50.S.6.1g
12mL, 2g 20 NH2-20.S.12.2g PSA-20.S.12.2g
Reversible 0.7mL, 260mg 25 NH2-25.REV.1.260 PSA-25.REV.1.260
Reversible 2mL, 1000mg 25 NH2-25.REV.2.1000 PSA-25.REV.2.1000
SilactSPE™SiSCX: Suits to extract basic
molecules (pKa 7-10).
SilactSPE™SiWCX: Suits to extract
strong basic molecules (pKa>9).